Product Specification
XR160
160
Power Supplies
 Document No.
Product Specification
XR160 Series
160-Watt AC to DC

minimum of 22 milliseconds. The Power-Good and PS_OK signals provide a minimum
2mS early warning of impending loss of output power.
703590 Rev 10-11-19 Ordering Information 7-1
7.  Ordering Information
The following table provides the N2Power part numbers that should appear on your
purchase order and will appear on any N2Power correspondence:
XR160 Models without active current sharing
Model Number V1 P/N
XR160-1ATX 3.3 400125-02-7
XR160-7ATX 2.5 400126-02-5
XR160-8ATX N/A 400127-02-3
XR160-1 3.3 400125-01-9
XR160-7 2.5 400126-01-7
XR160-8 N/A 400127-01-5
XR160-05 5 400140-01-8
XR160-12 12 400130-01-9
XR160-15 15 400131-01-7
XR160-24 24 400133-01-3
XR160-28 28 400134-01-1
XR160-30 30 400135-01-8
XR160-48 48 400136-01-6
XR160-54 54 400138-01-2
XR160-56 56 400139-01-0
XR160 Models with active current sharing
Model Number V1 P/N
XR160-05 CS 5 400140-02-6
XR160-07 CS 7 400141-01-6
XR160-08 CS 8 400142-01-4
XR160-12 CS 12 400130-02-7
XR160-15 CS 15 400131-02-5
XR160-19 CS 19 400132-01-5
XR160-24 CS 24 400133-02-1
XR160-28 CS 28 400134-02-9
XR160-30 CS 30 400135-02-6
XR160-48 CS 48 400136-02-4
XR160-51 CS 51 400137-01-4
XR160-54 CS 54 400138-02-0
XR160-56 CS 56 400139-02-8
Table 7-1   XR160 Model and Part Numbers
            XR160 Series Product Specification
703590 Rev 10-11-19 Ordering Information 7-2
XR160 RE Models without active current sharing
Model Number V1 P/N
XR160-05 RE 5 400140-03-4
XR160-12 RE 12 400130-03-5
XR160-15 RE 15 400131-03-3
XR160-24 RE 24 400133-03-9
XR160-28 RE 28 400134-03-7
XR160-30 RE 30 400135-03-4
XR160-48 RE 48 400136-03-2
XR160-54 RE 54 400138-03-8
XR160-56 RE 56 400139-03-6
XR160 RE Models with active current sharing
Model Number V1 P/N
XR160-05 CS RE 5 400140-04-2
XR160-07 CS RE 7 400141-02-4
XR160-08 CS RE 8 400142-02-2
XR160-12 CS RE 12 400130-04-3
XR160-15 CS RE 15 400131-04-1
XR160-19 CS RE 19 400132-02-3
XR160-24 CS RE 24 400133-04-7
XR160-28 CS RE 28 400134-04-5
XR160-30 CS RE 30 400135-04-2
XR160-48 CS RE 48 400136-04-0
XR160-51 CS RE 51 400137-02-2
XR160-54 CS RE 54 400138-04-6
XR160-56 CS RE 56 400139-04-4
Table 7-2   XR160 RE Model and Part Numbers
            XR160 Series Product Specification